
45.750

46.83047.782

48.197

48.492

48.370

46.83047.782

45.801

48.219

47.914

45.795
48.206

45.793
48.203

ELEC METER

47.886

46.71247.886

FUSE BOX

45.816
48.223

47.88646.40647.904

48.244

48.027

45.815
48.227

45.793
48.228

48.011

47.64447.913

45.793
48.216

45.795
48.206

47.918

46.86347.918

45.78948.199

46.38447.891

46.86447.915

45.375

47.831

48.478
48.064

46.27747.845

47.839

48.478

46.27547.835

48.056

48.482

45.375

46.27547.848

48.089

46.795

47.798

48.463

46.444

47.364

46.52047.109

45.278

47.235

47.219

47.560

46.89947.171

47.272

47.431

47.827

47.047

47.890

47.651 45.263

46.28347.844

48.414

48.046

45.389

45.382

FIT POINTGROUND FLOOR

FIT POINTFIRST FLOOR

45.651

45.653

45.653

45.650

45.703

45.754

45.711

45.717

45.751

45.744

45.746

45.802

TP

45.955

46.052

45.895

45.993

46.014

46.191

46.224

46.189

45.548

45.647

45.796

45.662

45.884

45.826

45.853

45.969

45.973

46.042

46.094

46.167

46.272

46.298

46.415

46.21146.313

46.156 46.266

45.710

45.831

45.984

46.076

46.153

46.238

46.330

46.325

TFL47.373

45.704

45.692

45.657

45.649

45.699

45.651

45.661

45.559

45.645

45.646

45.735

45.487
45.663

45.845

45.694

45.631

45.374

45.338

45.446

45.477

45.539

RWP

RWP

46.135
TWL

47.219
TWL

46.215
TWL

45.451

45.464

45.500

45.455

45.396

45.370

46.150
TWL

46.184
TWL

46.106
TWL

RWP

47.409
TWL

46.403
TWL

46.224
TWL

46.370
TWL

47.341
TWL

47.396
TWL

45.321

45.258

45.771
TWL

45.26045.203

45.215

45.150

45.173

45.201

45.130

45.137

45.243

45.308

TFL45.745

TFL46.780

45.002

45.052

45.201

44.828

44.976

45.073

45.139

45.250

45.341

45.238

45.112

45.043

45.602

45.632

45.658

45.686

45.534

45.643

45.647

45.64745.643

45.655

45.672
45.596

45.612

45.655

45.627

44.977

45.010
44.831

44.912

44.884

44.760

44.728

44.607

44.536

44.892

44.924

44.742

44.621

44.136

44.016

43.879

43.907

44.106

44.166

44.170

44.048

44.040

43.986

44.284

44.243

44.288

44.421

44.393

44.246

44.190

43.909

43.91043.953

43.982

44.263

44.406

44.373

44.279

44.389

44.388

44.461

44.585

44.662

44.806

44.539

44.433

TP

44.597

44.772

44.719

44.846

44.837

44.842

44.767

44.700

44.798

44.582

44.720

44.691

44.771

44.895

44.522

44.416

45.092

44.973

45.068

45.002

44.703

44.811

44.806

44.514

44.376

45.005

43.864

TFL45.626

TFL
46.258

TFL46.547

RWP

44.048

44.112

44.204
44.107

44.294

44.489

44.518

44.403

44.40444.381

44.373

44.218

44.332

44.050

43.980

43.934

43.968

43.953

43.998

43.763

44.269

44.085

44.167

44.390

44.223

45.153

44.984

44.903
44.902

44.883

44.887

44.920
44.881

44.850

44.854

45.139

44.743

44.704

44.684

45.477

44.820

45.038

44.976

45.170

45.114

45.074

45.285

45.326

45.373

45.372

45.172

45.150
45.149

45.185

45.323

45.331
45.408

45.389

45.369

44.912

44.904

44.893

44.961

44.796

44.918

44.977 44.861

44.804

44.476

44.559

44.477

44.401

44.414

45.393

45.369

45.349

45.400

45.404

45.389

45.397

45.566

45.624

45.632

45.676

45.723

45.477

45.462

45.417

45.368

45.464

45.702

45.678

45.695

45.634

45.636

46.312

46.341

46.232

46.120

46.105

46.077

46.017

45.965

45.900

45.868

45.799

45.702

44.119

46.298

46.312

46.370

46.446

46.041

45.939

45.047

45.008

45.488

45.466

44.269

44.457

45.770

45.594

45.659

44.696

44.697

44.606

45.852

46.227

46.219

46.125

46.049

45.937

45.521

45.567 45.494

45.851

45.876

45.741

45.658

45.664

45.680

45.601

45.548

45.485

45.572

45.738

45.762

45.651

45.344

45.407

45.435

45.654

45.421

45.401

45.403

45.023

44.937

44.935

44.498

44.454

44.392

44.288

44.302

44.116

43.83343.934

43.930

43.868

44.131

44.204

44.196

45.206

45.922

46.011

46.158

46.020

45.986

46.094

45.980

45.929

45.878

45.989

46.017

46.017

44.342

44.216
44.197

44.253

45.646

45.659

45.313

45.287

45.864

45.777

45.731

45.674

45.625

45.602

45.599

45.597

45.664

45.707

45.753
45.785

45.799

45.843

45.709

45.633

45.608

UNK1.88/5

UNK1.88/4

UNK0.62/3

UNK0.62/3

UNK0.31/2

UNK0.31/2

UNK
0.31/2

UNK
0.31/2

UNK0.31/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2
CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2CHY0.15/2

CHY
0.15/2

CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2 CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2
CHY0.15/2

CHY0.94/4

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.62/3

UNK0.62/3

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK1.88/6

OBF

OBF

OBF

OBF

CBF

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

BSH

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GVL

GVL

GVL

GVL

FB

FB

FB

CBF

HDG

HDG

HDG

RWP

ASPT

CPAV

CPAV

GARAGE

UNK1.25/0

ASPT

HDG

HDG

HDG

WMF

WMF

WMF

FB

HDG

HDG

CPAV

BSH

TLE
FB

MIX

MIX
FB

GVL

GVL

GVL

FB

GRS

GM

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS
GRS

GRS

GRS

CONC

CONC

CPAV/BPAV

CPAV/BPAV

CPAV/BPAV

FB

FB

CONC

CONC

RWP

GY

CBF

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

FB

FB

BATH TUB

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

CPAV

P

P

BSH

BSH

BSH

FB

FB

FB

WP

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

BSH

BSH

BSH

FB

FB

FB

FB

GVL

GVL
SHED

CPAV

CPAV

CONC

BSH

FB

FB

GRS

GRS

GRS

FB

FB

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

UNK0.15/2

WMF

WMF

WMF

OBF

OBF

SHED

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

BSH

BSH

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

SHED

FB

BSH

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

CONC

MIX

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

AERODROME ROAD

OVG

AERODROME ROAD

45.794
48.167

47.872

47.989

46.89047.879

Cottage

The Paddocks

Homestead

Lysander

Beech

Sycamore

Place

MP 65.5

2

Overdale

Cottage

Loganlea House

6

3

5

2

6

Haven

Green Bank

LYSANDER CLOSE

Breckenridge

Boundary

Cherry Tree

1

Aron

Track

1

The

The Poplars

7

Cottage

Cote
Anne's

7

5

Fairview

Brambles Chocks

Away

4AsgardLodge

Bungalow

Bishr
Sidi

Clarence

Laurels

Blakehall

AERODROME ROAD

45.750

46.83047.782

48.197

48.492

48.370

46.83047.782

45.801

48.219

47.914

45.79548.206

45.793
48.203

ELEC METER
47.886

46.71247.886

FUSE BOX

45.816
48.223

47.886
46.40647.904

48.244

48.027

45.815
48.227

45.793
48.228

48.011

47.64447.913

45.79348.216

45.795
48.206

47.918

46.86347.918

45.789
48.199

46.38447.891

46.86447.915

45.375

47.831

48.478
48.064

46.27747.845

47.839

48.478

46.27547.835

48.056

48.482

45.375

46.27547.848

48.089

46.795

47.798

48.463

46.444

47.364

46.52047.109

45.278

47.235
47.219

47.560

46.89947.171

47.272

47.431

47.827

47.047

47.890

47.651 45.263

46.28347.844

48.414

48.046

45.389

45.382

FIT POINTGROUND FLOOR

FIT POINTFIRST FLOOR

45.651

45.653

45.653

45.650

45.703

45.754

45.711

45.717

45.751

45.744

45.746

45.802

TP

45.955

46.052

45.895

45.993

46.014

46.191

46.224

46.189

45.548

45.647

45.796

45.662

45.884

45.826

45.853

45.969

45.973

46.042

46.094

46.167

46.272

46.298

46.415

46.211 46.313

46.156 46.266

45.710

45.831

45.984

46.076

46.153

46.238

46.330

46.325

TFL47.373

45.704

45.692

45.657

45.649

45.699

45.651

45.661

45.559

45.645

45.646

45.735

45.487
45.663

45.845

45.694

45.631

45.374

45.338

45.446

45.477

45.539

RWP

RWP

46.135
TWL

47.219
TWL

46.215
TWL

45.451

45.464

45.500

45.455

45.396

45.370

46.150
TWL

46.184
TWL

46.106
TWL

RWP

47.409
TWL

46.403
TWL

46.224
TWL

46.370
TWL

47.341
TWL

47.396
TWL

45.321

45.258

45.771
TWL

45.26045.203

45.215

45.150

45.173

45.201

45.130

45.137

45.243

45.308

TFL45.745

TFL46.780

45.002

45.052

45.201

44.828

44.976

45.073

45.139

45.250

45.341

45.238

45.112

45.043

45.602

45.632

45.658

45.686

45.534

45.643

45.647

45.64745.643

45.655

45.672
45.596

45.612

45.655

45.627

44.977

45.010
44.831

44.912

44.884

44.760

44.728

44.607

44.536

44.892

44.924

44.742

44.621

44.136

44.016

43.879

43.907

44.106

44.166

44.170

44.048

44.040

43.986

44.284

44.243

44.288

44.421

44.393

44.246

44.190

43.909

43.91043.953

43.982

44.263

44.406

44.373

44.279

44.389

44.388

44.461

44.585

44.662

44.806

44.539

44.433

TP

44.597

44.772

44.719

44.846

44.837

44.842

44.767

44.700

44.798

44.582

44.720

44.691

44.771

44.895

44.522

44.416

45.092

44.973

45.068

45.002

44.703

44.811

44.806

44.514

44.376

45.005

43.864

TFL45.626

TFL46.258

TFL46.547

RWP

44.048

44.112

44.204
44.107

44.294

44.489

44.518

44.403

44.40444.381

44.373

44.218

44.332

44.050

43.980

43.934

43.968

43.953

43.998

43.763

44.269

44.085

44.167

44.390

44.223

45.153

44.984

44.903
44.902

44.883

44.887

44.920
44.881

44.850

44.854

45.139

44.743

44.704

44.684

45.477

44.820

45.038

44.976

45.170

45.114

45.074

45.285

45.326

45.373

45.372

45.172

45.150
45.149

45.185

45.323

45.331
45.408

45.389

45.369

44.912

44.904

44.893

44.961

44.796

44.918

44.977 44.861

44.804

44.476

44.559

44.477

44.401

44.414

45.393

45.369

45.349

45.400

45.404

45.389

45.397

45.566

45.624

45.632

45.676

45.723

45.477

45.462

45.417

45.368

45.464

45.702

45.678

45.695

45.634

45.636

46.312

46.341

46.232

46.120

46.105

46.077

46.017

45.965

45.900

45.868

45.799

45.702

44.119

46.298

46.312

46.370

46.446

46.041

45.939

45.047

45.008

45.488

45.466

44.269

44.457

45.770

45.594

45.659

44.696

44.697

44.606

45.852

46.227

46.219

46.125

46.049

45.937

45.521

45.567 45.494

45.851

45.876

45.741

45.658

45.664

45.680

45.601

45.548

45.485

45.572

45.738

45.762

45.651

45.344

45.407

45.435

45.654

45.421

45.401

45.403

45.023

44.937

44.935

44.498

44.454

44.392

44.288

44.302

44.116

43.83343.934

43.930

43.868

44.131

44.204

44.196

45.206

45.922

46.011

46.158

46.020

45.986

46.094

45.980

45.929

45.878

45.989

46.017

46.017

44.342

44.216
44.197

44.253

45.646

45.659

45.313

45.287

45.864

45.777

45.731

45.674

45.625

45.602

45.599

45.597

45.664

45.707

45.753
45.785

45.799

45.843

45.709

45.633

45.608

UNK1.88/5

UNK1.88/4

UNK0.62/3

UNK0.62/3

UNK0.31/2

UNK0.31/2

UNK0.31/2

UNK0.31/2

UNK0.31/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2 CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2

CHY0.15/2
CHY0.15/2

CHY0.94/4

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.62/3

UNK0.62/3

UNK0.15/2

UNK0.15/2

UNK1.88/6

OBF

OBF

OBF

OBF

CBF

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

ASPT

BSH

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GVL

GVL

GVL

GVL

FB

FB

FB

CBF

HDG

HDG

HDG

RWP

ASPT

CPAV

CPAV

GARAGE

UNK1.25/0

ASPT

HDG

HDG

HDG

WMF

WMF

WMF

FB

HDG

HDG

CPAV

BSH

TLEFB

MIX

MIX

FB

GVL

GVL

GVL

FB

GRS

GM

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS
GRS

GRS

GRS

CONC

CONC

CPAV/BPAV

CPAV/BPAV

CPAV/BPAV

FB

FB

CONC

CONC

RWP

GY

CBF

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

FB

FB

BATH TUB

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

CPAV

P

P

BSH

BSH

BSH

FB

FB

FB

WP

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

BRW

BSH

BSH

BSH

FB

FB

FB

FB

GVL

GVL
SHED

CPAV

CPAV

CONC

BSH

FB

FB

GRS

GRS

GRS

FB

FB

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

CBF

UNK0.15/2

WMF

WMF

WMF

OBF

OBF

SHED

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

BSH

BSH

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

SHED

FB

BSH

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

OVG

CONC

MIX

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

WMF

AERODROME ROAD

OVG

AERODROME ROAD

45.794
48.167

47.872

47.989

46.89047.879

Cottage

Lysander

Sycamore

MP 65.5

Loganlea House

6

6

Haven

Breckenridge

Boundary

Track

1

The

Cottage

Wyseplan Building,
Occupation Rd, Wye, Ashford,

Kent TN25 5EN
01233 812 148

The Porter Building,
1 Brunel Way, Slough SL1 1FQ

01753 968 361

www.osgarchitecture.com

Rev. Date. Description.

Project Title.

Drawing Description.

Scale @ A1. Date.

Drawn By. Checked By.

Purpose.

Drawing No. Rev.

Notes.

- Do not scale.
- The contractor is responsible for checking dimensions, tolerances
  and references. Report all discrepancies to OSG Architecture
  Limited before proceeding with the works.
- Where an item is covered by drawings to different scales the
  larger scale drawing is to be worked to.

COPYRIGHT: OSG Architecture Limited own the copyright to this
drawing. Their written consent must be obtained before this
drawing is copied or used for any purpose other than the one for
which it was supplied.

Proposed New Development
At
Rosary House
Aerodrome Road, Bekesbourne
Canterbury

Existing Site and Site Location Plans 

PLANNING

1:200 / 1:1250 @A1 Oct' 20

BG DT

20-0933 - 01

Site Location Plan
Scale 1:1250

metres100 0 100 200
Existing Site Plan
Scale 1:200

metres2 0 42 6 108 1412 16 2018 22

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-46.068

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-45.359

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-45.471

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-45.536

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-45.667

AutoCAD SHX Text
IC

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL-44.472

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL-44.718

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL-44.339

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL-44.931

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-46.068

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-45.359

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-45.471

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-45.536

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL-45.667

AutoCAD SHX Text
IC

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL-44.472

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL-44.718

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL-44.339

AutoCAD SHX Text
IL-44.931


	Sheets and Views
	01


